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Results — GTC edzétabor pontbegyiijtd

2019-07-10

Mindenki
Andras Ifj. Eipl
Tamas Skrop
Andras Maté Cserna
Benedek Czirak
Bence Gosztonyi
Kristéf Koblencz
Bence Nagy
Barnabas Bata
Borbala Ban
Balazs Timar

. Balint Nagy

. Bendeguz Borosnyay
. Laura Odor

. Réka Ambrus
. Tamas Krajcar
. Maté Mauer

. Marcell Bese

. Richard Eipl

. Viktor Nagy

. Gabor Kis

. Luca Mauer

. Zita Mohai

. Alma Farkas

Zita Lestar

. Matyas Maraz

. Gyula Ors Tanké
. Eléd Mocsari

. Ervin Kispal

. Krisztian Bordacs
. Benedek Kiss

. Balint Bata

. Levente Cserna

. Levente Maraz

. Gergely Borosnyay
. Lérant Lehrner

. Eszter Nagy

. Botond Szabo

. Dorka Kiraly

. Marton Jelinek

. Csongor Jelinek
. Benjamin Szabo
. Barnabas Sugta
. David Zentner

. Levente Koblencz
. Kende Jézsa

. Hanna Pethd

. Tamas Mohl

. Bence Krall

. Kende Kis

. Anna Kiss

. Luca Koblencz

. Villd Klement
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11 p.
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7 p.
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Time
26:44
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26:48
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Behind

+0:04

+4:28

+4:32

+4:38

+4:49

+5:34

+8:07

+18:45
+18:48
+7:39
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+9:56
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+4:52
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+17:12
+8:58

+9:04

+10:57
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+20:51
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+13:48
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MeOS 2019-07-10 18:56:16, Mindenki

Deduction



